
2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

PODRAVKA II
Kuglana 2

VARAŽDIN
Drava

SLOBODAN

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

NOVSKA
Novska

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

Pore
dak SetPoen

ENDI-TEKSTILAC, ZAGREB1.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Kristina
JURAS KOVAČ 556 549 540 543 574 556 569 579 370,88 558,3

532 531 553 519 539 544 564 488 359,18 533,81. 187,5
174,6

8
6

24
23,5

8
35

Lucija
PAVLEK – – – – 525 – – – 357,01 525,0

509 535 – 548 – 517 – 484 348,05 518,62. 168,0
170,6

1
3,5

4
11,5

4
22

Valeria
ŠPILJAR 507 484 549 510 506 – 544 240 346,06,5 513,8

504 524 518 522 – 493 534 – 353,86 515,83. 167,8
162,0

5
3

15
13,5

38
41

Ivanka
TOMLJANOVIĆ 528 512 547 511 536 555 550 543 360,38 535,3

495 506 527 498 534 512 549 486 350,58 513,44. 175,0
162,9

6
4

21
17,5

32
50

Patricija
KORBAR 502 530 251 509 – 491 476 557 350,06,5 510,2

– – 541 523 526 – 510 452 342,25 510,45. 160,2
168,2

4
2

13
9

54
36

Petra
JURATOVAC – 506 501 525 525 – 541 – 356,25 519,6

496 517 513 521 464 510 – 506 346,37 503,96. 163,4
157,6

1
3

8
13

26
44

Doroteja
FIJAČKO 509 – 538 – 551 – 580 241 367,84,5 537,6

517 524 492 – – 515 – 469 344,45 503,47. 169,8
159,0

4
2

13
11

25
26

Tanja
MILETA – 513 – 555 – 507 – 526 359,04 525,3

– – – – 517 – 535 – 358,52 526,08. 166,3
167,5

4
2

10
4,5

25
12

Nada
KORDIĆ 488 – – – – 526 – 506 359,03 506,7

– – – – 501 – 532 – 367,52 516,59. 147,7
149,0

2
1

7
4

17
13

Mateja
HORVAT – – 261 – – – – – 386,00,5 522,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –10. 136,0
–

1
0

2
0

9
0

Željka
RAKVIN – – – – – 505 – – 356,01 505,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –11. 149,0
–

1
0

3
0

11
0

3053 3137 3144 3131 3081 3091 3224 2885 351,0 164,5
3090 3094 3187 3153 3217 3140 3260 3192 358,9 168,9

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 527,8

515,5



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

PODRAVKA II
Kuglana 2

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

ENDI-TEKSTILAC
Grm

oščica

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

SLOBODAN

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

NOVSKA
Novska

Pore
dak SetPoen

VARAŽDIN, VARAŽDIN2.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Ljiljana
ZOREC 527 508 541 239 576 527 509 530 356,07,5 527,6

526 497 547 489 517 505 501 495 353,38 509,61. 171,6
156,4

6
5

19
17

31
57

Vana
VARGA 541 510 566 574 543 544 512 545 361,58 541,9

533 510 516 522 461 522 525 478 344,18 508,42. 180,4
164,3

7
4

25
15

36
34

Mia
NALETINA 497 558 537 507 536 517 517 522 349,58 523,9

526 488 541 512 211 484 492 504 348,37,5 501,13. 174,4
152,8

4
5

15
16

40
56

Mirjana
KUKOVEC 516 515 543 250 – 525 504 523 364,56,5 519,4

239 531 471 521 472 513 536 465 345,57,5 499,74. 154,9
154,3

5
4

17
14,5

62
72

Ivona
VINCEK – 528 505 559 514 529 510 478 354,67 517,6

224 523 226 524 482 483 513 504 343,67 497,05. 163,0
153,4

5
5

17
14

55
59

Ana
MATIĆ 516 534 527 517 491 523 – 510 343,17 516,9

488 512 454 520 468 – 506 512 346,67 494,36. 173,7
147,7

3
2

17,5
11

40
51

Leda
KOLAREK – – – – – – – – –0 –

250 – – – – – – – 350,00,5 500,07. –
150,0

0
1

0
1,5

0
3

Mirna
PETRINEC – – – 517 498 – – – 347,02 507,5

248 – 246 – – 465 – – 331,52 479,58. 160,5
148,0

1
0

5
2

17
21

Katarina
BALAŽINEC 451 – – – – – 253 – 320,71,5 469,3

– – – – 229 – – – 290,00,5 458,09. 148,7
168,0

0
0

0,5
0

12
4

Stella
IPŠA – – – – – – 225 – 326,00,5 450,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –10. 124,0
–

0
0

1
0

6
0

3034 3061 3001 3088 2840 2972 3073 2958 345,8 154,8
3048 3153 3219 3163 3158 3165 3030 3108 353,1 168,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 521,8

500,6



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

SLOBODAN

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

NOVSKA
Novska

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

VARAŽDIN
Drava

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

PODRAVKA II
Kuglana 2

ENDI-TEKSTILAC
Grm

oščica

Pore
dak SetPoen

MOSLAVINA, KUTINA3.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Ivana
BELŠI – 528 480 507 511 574 494 523 349,47 516,7

494 513 517 523 543 512 481 565 353,88 518,51. 167,3
164,8

6
5

21,5
16

37
45

Mira
MALOVIĆ 494 – 497 481 467 470 476 500 339,67 483,6

495 524 507 513 554 264 513 506 344,87,59 510,72. 144,0
165,9

6
3

21,5
17

52
56

Valentina
BALENT 511 536 540 482 474 497 501 510 347,58 506,4

548 513 479 495 502 477 525 539 353,38 509,83. 158,9
156,5

7
7

21,5
21

41
66

Snježana
GLAVAŠ 491 480 496 – 474 – 510 – 346,85 490,2

481 454 550 510 481 521 501 528 350,18 503,34. 143,4
153,1

4
3

14
11,5

38
61

Zvjezdana
ŠELIGA – 466 504 475 506 504 – 535 344,36 498,3

528 451 – 487 496 541 504 498 345,67 500,75. 154,0
155,1

6
2

20
12

45
73

Helena
LJEVAR 463 519 455 475 – 459 459 461 321,47 470,1

515 – 522 – 478 184 500 – 356,54,41 498,66. 148,7
142,2

3
2

12
8

60
37

Katarina
GRŠIĆ 522 518 – 479 483 497 483 484 346,67 495,1

– 489 488 490 – 467 – 520 341,85 490,87. 148,6
149,0

4,5
1

16
9

61
38

Ljerka
GULIJA 497 – – – – – – – 351,01 497,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –8. 146,0
–

1
0

3
0

6
0

3061 2944 3063 3018 3054 2966 3024 3156 349,5 156,5
2978 3047 2972 2899 2915 3001 2923 3013 342,3 152,5

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 494,8

506,0



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

ENDI-TEKSTILAC
Grm

oščica

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

SLOBODAN

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

NOVSKA
Novska

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

VARAŽDIN
Drava

PODRAVKA II
Kuglana 2

Pore
dak SetPoen

JEDINSTVO, SISAK4.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

11

2

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

17

8

9

18

Magdalena
LUKINIĆ 521 475 516 531 539 527 545 479 348,88 516,6

551 511 554 583 – 506 577 557 363,97 548,41. 167,9
184,6

5
6

18
17,5

29
26

Katarina
SRPAK – 475 509 – 527 476 518 509 342,76 502,3

498 525 – 525 597 – 544 510 361,36 533,22. 159,7
171,8

5
4

15
15

44
29

Ankica
NOVALIĆ 521 528 504 510 484 515 509 511 347,98 510,3

481 517 502 529 563 491 524 532 347,88 517,43. 162,4
169,6

6
4

19
16

34
64

Lidija
IVEKOVIĆ 495 521 504 522 502 518 486 228 345,77,49 504,1

494 469 518 527 533 463 520 522 350,48 505,84. 158,5
155,4

3
5

14,5
16

35
52

Irma
NOVALIĆ 520 507 506 494 519 494 504 530 348,98 509,3

498 488 488 520 563 455 504 511 350,48 503,45. 160,4
153,0

5
5

20,5
20

56
55

Melanija
PERENČEVIĆ IVANIĆ 481 529 477 496 511 – – 489 348,36 497,2

191 501 500 – – 507 485 – 342,44,5 485,36. 148,8
142,9

3
3

8,5
8

48
42

Nikolina
PAVLIĆ 443 233 – 435 – 456 432 199 309,65,01 438,7

– – 471 203 456 458 – 446 319,14,5 452,07. 129,1
132,9

0
0

1,5
5

78
60

Luca
PRGOMET – – – – – – – – –0 –

195 – – 214 457 – – – 331,02 433,08. –
102,0

0
0

0
1

0
43

2908 3011 3033 3101 3169 2880 3154 3078 348,8 158,2
2981 3268 3016 2988 3082 2986 2994 2945 343,3 156,9

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 500,2

507,0



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

PODRAVKA II
Kuglana 2

ENDI-TEKSTILAC
Grm

oščica

SLOBODAN

VARAŽDIN
Drava

NOVSKA
Novska

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

Pore
dak SetPoen

ŽKK SIDRA, ZAGREB5.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

8

17

18

9

Slavica
ROSO 593 527 486 527 – 527 550 – 361,86 535,0

499 507 554 – 530 544 490 523 358,67 521,01. 173,2
162,4

4
4

18
13

32
38

Katica
DEVČIĆ 499 491 502 521 522 476 335 519 354,77,66 504,6

546 489 525 501 531 499 521 541 354,38 519,12. 149,9
164,9

2,5
5

18
18

63
65

Elizabeta
ŠTAJDOHAR – – – 418 127 564 163 541 354,43,4 533,2

– – 478 242 508 – 534 495 347,14,5 501,63. 178,8
154,4

3
3

12
8

14
36

Ljiljana
ZAGORAC 519 500 518 507 522 538 497 500 353,98 512,6

488 474 536 499 533 486 486 – 344,37 500,34. 158,8
156,0

6
2

18
11

55
59

Anka
VELIĆ 557 513 546 526 528 – 521 546 372,97 533,9

507 479 502 515 485 522 475 – 352,77 497,95. 161,0
145,1

6
3

20
16,5

59
67

Dubravka
PETROVIĆ – – – – – 495 – 531 358,02 513,0

– – 494 251 506 485 231 – 348,54 491,86. 155,0
143,3

2
0

6
5

20
42

Biserka
RALIĆ – – 495 – 355 – 496 174 347,53,16 481,0

453 425 – 469 – 483 – – 337,04 457,57. 133,5
120,5

0
0

3
4

39
63

Ruža
MARKEŠIĆ 534 – – – 553 508 546 – 360,04 535,3

– – – 521 – – – 457 336,02 489,08. 175,3
153,0

2
0

11
2,5

15
21

Ljubica
DOLANSKI – 507 – 85 – – – 265 319,71,78 481,5

282 – – – – – 246 501 357,52,12 485,49. 161,8
127,8

0
2

2
4

19
24

Josipa
PETKOVIĆ 488 – 529 – – – – – 357,52 508,5

– 472 – – – – – – 327,01 472,010. 151,0
145,0

0
1

1,5
2

19
10

Nela
ŠOŠTARIĆ – 485 – 504 517 – – – 345,03 502,0

179 – – – – – – 466 321,71,38 467,411. 157,0
145,7

2
0

7
1

28
14

2954 2846 3089 2998 3093 3019 2983 2983 348,5 150,8
3190 3023 3076 3088 3124 3108 3108 3076 356,4 160,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 516,5

499,3



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

PODRAVKA II
Kuglana 2

ENDI-TEKSTILAC
Grm

oščica

SLOBODAN

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

VARAŽDIN
Drava

Pore
dak SetPoen

NOVSKA, NOVSKA6.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

16

7

17

8

9

18

Ana
JANUŠ 515 416 441 550 – 478 506 475 342,06,81 496,5

541 562 461 524 – 511 526 – 348,36 520,81. 154,5
172,5

3
3

16,5
13

67
38

Ljiljana
GULIĆ 549 504 492 497 492 510 523 486 339,88 506,6

540 553 503 525 503 500 528 491 354,38 517,92. 166,9
163,6

2
4

14
16

47
49

Snježana
BARBERIĆ 540 505 485 475 550 502 523 508 346,48 511,0

502 506 477 555 505 528 503 538 352,48 514,33. 164,6
161,9

7
4

24
16

50
63

Ankica
KEČ 226 225 237 – 536 511 521 503 340,75,48 503,5

479 498 213 491 494 518 502 517 348,17,5 494,94. 162,8
146,8

2
0,5

10
9,5

41
82

Ksenija
LEKIĆ 483 515 504 532 526 536 501 497 351,98 511,8

507 502 422 501 501 480 468 562 346,08 492,95. 159,9
146,9

5
2

19
12

54
79

Milka
PEULIĆ 254 483 225 – 505 – – 483 338,84,02 485,1

486 – 455 – 501 504 488 – 345,05 486,86. 146,3
141,8

2
2

7
8

36
48

Mirela
ZEMAN – 20 71 491 – 490 – – 350,22,19 489,5

– 510 204 – 516 – – 445 333,73,5 478,67. 139,3
144,9

1
1

4
5

17
41

Smiljana
DUDA 459 216 511 476 470 – 444 – 331,85,5 468,4

– – – 468 – – – 413 316,02 440,58. 136,5
124,5

2
0

9,5
2

85
32

3055 3131 2735 3064 3020 3041 3015 2966 346,8 153,8
3026 2884 2966 3021 3079 3027 3018 2952 342,8 156,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 499,4

500,6



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

VARAŽDIN
DravaIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ENDI-TEKSTILAC
Grm

oščica

SLOBODAN

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

NOVSKA
Novska

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

Pore
dak SetPoen

PODRAVKA II, KOPRIVNICA7.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Antonija
MILAK – – – – – 549 – 535 374,02 542,0

547 571 523 – 529 – 533 – 362,85 540,61. 168,0
177,8

2
5

8
15

7
27

Ana-Marija
PINTARIĆ 529 272 488 505 560 – – – 355,84,5 523,1

517 525 519 494 – 504 – 527 347,86 514,32. 167,3
166,5

3
3

13
10,5

41
47

Antonela
VARGIĆ 502 561 527 493 484 479 – 480 344,07 503,7

523 517 505 – 500 520 – 519 342,36 514,03. 159,7
171,7

3
5

14
17

45
36

Ana - Marija
DINIĆ 515 482 506 513 543 528 496 496 355,08 509,9

489 512 521 – 515 537 – 493 354,56 511,24. 154,9
156,7

4
1,5

19
12

71
45

Ana-Marija
GRČIĆ 499 227 453 494 496 – 502 – 340,55,5 485,6

500 442 476 426 511 496 464 469 335,18 473,05. 145,1
137,9

1,5
2

8
12

53
104

Verica
VUČIĆ – – – – – – 513 – 355,01 513,0

404 – 467 494 463 474 383 481 332,67 452,36. 158,0
119,7

1
4

2
12

9
110

Andreja
JAZVEC – – 416 448 – – 414 – 313,33 426,0

– – – 393 – 456 361 420 299,54 407,57. 112,7
108,0

0
0

0
0

58
80

Monika
MATIŠA 508 503 – – – 538 536 563 353,45 529,6

– 577 – – – – 532 – 354,52 554,58. 176,2
200,0

3
2

12,5
7

20
7

Željka
ŠIROKI 489 498 570 482 526 497 500 490 351,58 506,5

– – – – 515 – – – 356,01 515,09. 155,0
159,0

3
1

18,5
2

78
6

Ana Marija
LONČAR – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – 481 – – – – 343,01 481,010. –
138,0

0
0

0
1

0
8

Helena
BOLIĆ – 535 – – 522 526 – 536 357,54 529,8

– – – – – – 480 – 341,01 480,011. 172,3
139,0

4
1

10
3

19
6

2980 3144 3011 2288 3033 2987 2753 2909 341,2 150,4
3042 3078 2960 2935 3131 3117 2961 3100 349,5 157,3

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 506,8

491,6



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

NOVSKA
Novska

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

VARAŽDIN
Drava

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

PODRAVKA II
Kuglana 2

ENDI-TEKSTILAC
Grm

oščica

SLOBODAN

Pore
dak SetPoen

ELEKTRA, ZAGREB8.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

18

9

Darija
FILIPANČIĆ 526 547 540 483 532 553 532 478 357,08 523,9

499 485 525 539 461 556 477 494 345,38 504,51. 166,9
159,3

6
2

19,5
14

54
63

Ana
RODIN 542 560 595 511 531 555 524 546 366,68 545,5

537 491 480 519 452 540 505 – 355,77 503,42. 178,9
147,7

6
5

23
17,5

33
59

Lidija
JESENŠEK 586 511 546 585 497 545 549 502 364,68 540,1

457 504 498 555 415 485 490 565 347,18 496,13. 175,5
149,0

7
4

23,5
14,5

49
87

Biserka
KLEMENČIĆ – 524 537 523 510 531 529 – 369,76 525,7

462 497 456 461 452 – 453 256 332,26,5 467,24. 156,0
135,1

2
1

10
8,5

46
80

Marica
GRAHIĆ 452 508 216 468 479 501 505 521 340,57,5 486,7

461 217 454 491 422 448 477 248 324,37 459,75. 146,1
135,4

2
2

10,5
6

81
96

Slava
ŽUPAN 232 – 212 – 483 472 – 458 326,34 464,3

– 239 282 422 – 406 – 493 308,24,25 433,46. 138,0
125,2

0
0

1
3

50
68

Gordana
PURATIĆ FAK 446 526 242 507 – – 463 474 341,35,5 483,3

486 228 – – – – 440 464 322,33,5 462,37. 142,0
140,0

0
0

9
2

67
53

Mara
PLETEŠ 204 – 224 – – – – – 292,01 428,0

– 193 68 – 328 377 – 428 281,63,75 371,78. 136,0
90,1

0
0

1
0

16
91

2902 2854 2763 2987 2530 2812 2842 2948 332,3 139,3
2988 3176 3112 3077 3032 3157 3102 2979 353,2 159,8

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 513,0

471,6



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA SJEVER - ŽENE

NOVSKA
NovskaIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

VARAŽDIN
Drava

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

PODRAVKA II
Kuglana 2

ENDI-TEKSTILAC
Grm

oščica

SLOBODAN

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

Pore
dak SetPoen

KOPRIVNICA, KOPRIVNICA9.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Melinda
PETRIĆ 522 522 492 542 520 474 529 526 351,18 515,9

523 559 496 478 470 542 – – 348,06 511,31. 164,8
163,3

4
5

16,5
15,5

69
39

Mirica
ILIĆ 494 497 479 492 526 483 486 470 341,98 490,9

513 539 506 525 476 468 499 463 344,18 498,62. 149,0
154,5

0
3

10
16

85
66

Željka
ERDEC 251 548 503 509 529 447 481 489 344,87,5 500,9

477 481 543 442 487 502 513 408 334,38 481,63. 156,1
147,4

5
1

16,5
6

57
83

Mirjana
GABAJ 488 429 256 471 207 – 444 455 327,96,13 448,6

– 490 – 193 419 448 458 488 323,85,5 453,84. 120,7
130,0

1
0

4
6

102
91

Sandra
PEHNEC 465 481 444 462 463 461 470 461 329,58 463,4

451 – 442 452 437 475 461 415 327,37 447,65. 133,9
120,3

0
1

9
5,5

112
117

Tatjana
BALOG 445 – 144 475 426 488 – 465 325,55,37 454,9

474 436 480 193 435 442 456 433 321,67,5 446,56. 129,4
124,9

1
0

8
3

85
127

Vesna
SERTIĆ – – 527 – – – – – 378,01 527,0

541 511 – 496 – – – – 352,73 516,07. 149,0
163,3

1
1

3,5
5

14
28

Ljubica
DORIĆ – – – – – 465 400 – 299,52 432,5

– – 229 – – – – – 318,00,5 458,08. 133,0
140,0

0
0

1
0

27
6

Sanja
DOMBAJ 188 417 – – – – – – 303,31,5 403,3

– – 211 – – – 434 390 310,42,5 414,09. 100,0
103,6

0
0

1
1

32
55

Marija
VRABELJ – – – – 184 – – – 282,00,5 368,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –10. 86,0
–

0
0

0
0

17
0

2979 3016 2907 2779 2724 2877 2821 2597 333,2 139,8
2853 2894 2845 2951 2855 2818 2810 2866 335,4 141,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 476,9

472,9


